V1-T1-78 Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—November 2022 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Ampere
Rating Wire Size Breaker Type
UL Type Designation
for Series Ratings
Pigtail
Catalog Number
Plug-on Neutral
Catalog Number
Single-pole,
10 kAIC
15 #14–4 Dual Function
AFCI/GFCI
ETN01  BRN115DF  BRP115DF
20 #14–4 Dual Function
AFCI/GFCI
ETN01  BRN120DF  BRP120DF
Poles
Ampere
Rating Wire Size Breaker Type
UL Type Designation
for Series Ratings
Pigtail
Catalog Number
Plug-on Neutral
Catalog Number
Single-pole,
10 kAIC
15 #14–4 Combination AFCI ETN01 BRN115AF 4 BRP115AF 4
20 #14–4 Combination AFCI ETN01 BRN120AF 4 BRP120AF 4
Two-pole,
10 kAIC
15 — Combination AFCI BRCAF BRL215CAF —
20 — Combination AFCI BRCAF BRL220CAF —
BR Breakers
BRP120DF
BRP120AF
Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—November 2022 www.eaton.com V1-T1-81
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1.2Loadcenters and Circuit Breakers
Type BR Loadcenters and Circuit Breakers
Plug-on Ground Fault Circuit Breakers, Type GFTCB and GFEP—10/22 kAIC, 120 Vac and 120/240 Vac
Type GFTCB Ground Fault Personnel Protection Circuit Breakers—
5 mA—1-Inch (25.4 mm) per Pole 120 Vac or 120/240 Vac, 10 kAIC
Type GFTCBH Ground Fault Personnel Protection Circuit Breakers—
5 mA—1-Inch (25.4 mm) per Pole 120 Vac or 120/240 Vac, 22 kAIC
Type GFEP Ground Fault Equipment Protectors—30 mA—
1-Inch (25.4 mm) per Pole 120 Vac or 120/240 Vac, 10 kAIC
Note
1   For use with copper wire only.
Ampere
Rating